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Date Start End Event Name School Location
Sat 11/28/2015 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity Jamboree/BCS Clyde Hill HS Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Wed 12/02/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs Forest Ridge Forest Ridge High School

Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 12/04/2015 5:15 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ CPC Clyde Hill HS
Cedar Park Christian

Cedar Park Christian

Fri 12/04/2015 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ CPC Clyde Hill HS
Cedar Park Christian

Cedar Park Christian

Sat 12/05/2015 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs Coupeville Clyde Hill HS
Coupeville High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Mon 12/07/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs Highline Clyde Hill HS
HIGHLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Mon 12/07/2015 7:00 pm 8:15 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Sammamish Sammamish HS
Clyde Hill HS

Sammamish HS

Wed 12/09/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs Overlake The Overlake School
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Thu 12/10/2015 4:30 pm 5:45 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Bear Creek The Bear Creek School
Clyde Hill HS

The Bear Creek School

Mon 12/14/2015 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ Bush Clyde Hill HS
The Bush School

The Bush School

Wed 12/16/2015 6:45 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ SAAS Seattle Academy 
Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Academy

Fri 12/18/2015 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs CWA Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 12/18/2015 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs CWA Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Mon 12/21/2015 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs Klahowya Clyde Hill HS Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Tue 12/29/2015 3:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Lynden Christian

Tournament
Clyde Hill HS Lynden Christian High School

Tue 12/29/2015 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ NW Tournament Tenino High School
Clyde Hill HS

Northwest School

Wed 12/30/2015 All Day All Day HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ NW Tournament Clyde Hill HS Northwest School
Wed 12/30/2015 10:00 am 11:00 am HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Lynden Christian

Tournament
Clyde Hill HS Lynden Christian High School

Mon 01/04/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs Life Christian Clyde Hill HS
Life Christian High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Tue 01/05/2016 7:00 pm 8:15 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Highline HIGHLINE HIGH SCHOOL
Clyde Hill HS

Highline High School



12:35 pm Sat 18 May, 24 HS Boys And Girls Basketball Varsity Games Only Page 2

Date Start End Event Name School Location
Tue 01/05/2016 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs UPrep University Prep  Academy

Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Thu 01/07/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs South Whidbey Clyde Hill HS
South Whidbey High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 01/08/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs Castle Rock Clyde Hill HS
Castle Rock HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Sat 01/09/2016 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs NW Northwest School
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Tue 01/12/2016 5:30 pm 6:45 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Vashon Vashon Island High School
Clyde Hill HS

Vashon Island High School

Tue 01/12/2016 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ Vashon Vashon Island High School
Clyde Hill HS

Vashon High School

Fri 01/15/2016 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Girls Basketball JV @ CC Clyde Hill HS Cascade Christian School
Fri 01/15/2016 6:00 pm 7:15 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ CC Clyde Hill HS

Cascade Christian HS
Cascade Christian School

Fri 01/15/2016 7:30 pm 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ CC Clyde Hill HS
Cascade Christian HS

Cascade Christian School

Wed 01/20/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs Coupeville Coupeville High School
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 01/22/2016 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs SCS Clyde Hill HS
Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 01/22/2016 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs SCS Clyde Hill HS
Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Sat 01/23/2016 3:00 pm 4:15 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Archbishop Murphy Archbishop Murhpy HS
Clyde Hill HS

Archbishop Thomas J Murphy HS

Sat 01/23/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ Bear Creek Clyde Hill HS
The Bear Creek School

The Bear Creek School

Fri 01/29/2016 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs Vashon Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 01/29/2016 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs Vashon Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Tue 02/02/2016 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity vs CC Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Tue 02/02/2016 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity vs CC Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Fri 02/05/2016 5:15 pm 6:45 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Charles Wright Charles Wright Academy
Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
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Fri 02/05/2016 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ Charles Wright Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Charles Wright Academy

Tue 02/09/2016 5:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Girls Basketball Varsity @ Seattle Christian Seattle Christian High School
Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Christian School

Tue 02/09/2016 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Varsity @ Seattle Christian Seattle Christian High School
Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Christian School

Sat 02/13/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys Basketball Varsity District 3 Playoff
Game

Clyde Hill HS TBD

Tue 02/16/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys Basketball Varsity District 3 Playoff
Game

Clyde Hill HS TBD

Thu 02/18/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys Basketball Varsity District 3 Playoff
Game

Clyde Hill HS TBD

Sat 02/20/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys Basketball Varsity District 3 Playoff
Game

Clyde Hill HS TBD

Fri 02/26/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys Basketball Varsity Regionls Clyde Hill HS TBD
Sat 02/27/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys Basketball Varsity Regionls Clyde Hill HS TBD
Thu 03/03/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys STATE Basketball Clyde Hill HS Sundome - Yakima
Fri 03/04/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys STATE Basketball Clyde Hill HS Sundome - Yakima
Sat 03/05/2016 All Day All Day HS Girls/Boys STATE Basketball Clyde Hill HS Sundome - Yakima


